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Representative Projects Our Leadership Team
We help People transform themselves into better
m IPO Readiness Leaders to exponentially improve their Lives.

Mergers and Acquisitions

Lisa Pitts, CPA
Regional Market Leader &

Horatiu I. Maiorescu

Divestitures and
Chief of Staff

Carve-Outs Managing Director hmaiorescu@siegfriedgroup.com
@ . Ipitts@siegfriedgroup.com 302.893.7213
Revenue Recognition 713.401.1507

Lease Preparation
P Jeremy Walter

Operations Director
jwalter@siegfriedgroup.com
302.388.0134

Carolyne Chung

Director
cchung@siegfriedgroup.com
713.401.2600

Process Re-engineering

@ Systems Implementations

Restructuring
Kristy Manteris, CPA, CA
Associate Director

kmanteris@siegfriedgroup.com
713.401.1154

Rob Hutchinson, CPA

Associate Director
rhutchinson@siegfriedgroup.com
832.386.9082

SEC and Regulatory

~_ Reporting
Bl

Accounting Policy and

Research
Amy AltaVilla

Regional Professional Resource
Director

_ Consolidations aaltavilla@siegfriedgroup.com
202.836.3484

Financial Restatements

Christine Cheal, CPA

Professional Resource Director
ccheal@siegfriedgroup.com
713.401.1508

Accounting Operations

Matt Stegmoyer, CPA
Professional Resource Director
mstegmoyer@siegfriedgroup.com
713.401.1163

Shelby Rogers
Recruiting Director
srogers@siegfriedgroup.com
202.505.0153

External Audit Preparation

Financial Planning and
g2 Analysis

Budgeting and Forecasting

siegfriedgroup.com
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Client Quotes Our Leadership Team
“Jordan was able to work with We help People transform themselves into better
many different levels and held Leaders to exponentially improve their Lives.

his own when meeting with VPs
and above. He has a level of

professionalism and poise that’s : Jessica Jones ‘ Maura Trochessett

hard to find.” Relationship Coordinator Siegfried Ambassador
jjones@siegfriedgroup.com mtrochessett@siegfriedgroup.com
832.343.6788 470.515.4267

“Frank did a great job reaching
out to those in other departments
to respond to some open items.
He takes on as much as we are . Brad Bryan, CPA
willing to give him. What we really . QﬁarketAss?gizte
appreciate is thz.:1t we don’t have to 71;"’222@_);:5;@ group.com
micromanage him.”

“Sobia is a quick learner and
executes quickly. She just flies
through things. She is confident
and doesn’t back away from
challenges.”

“Keyla has applied past experiences
to her current projects, which

has helped tremendously. She

has the perfect background and
temperament to come in and

do the work. She brings great
leadership to the team.”

“Teri demonstrates a strong
professional bearing and maturity;
she has shown natural leadership
abilities. In addition, she excels

at navigating through challenging
people, shifting priorities,

and dynamic deadlines. She is
thoughtful in the questions she
asks and adds a great deal of value
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